Technical Brochure
Enclosure
• Busbar Chamber System (BBS)
• Enclosed Switch-disconnectors (LSB)
• Enclosed Fuse Switches (FSB)
Enclosure
Busbar Chamber System (BBS)
Technical Specification

 (L
S
B
 a
nd
 F
S
B
)
Type
	 Rated Operational	 Dimensions
			   Current (A)	 (W x H x D) mm
	 3 Poles
4 Poles	 AC-22A up	 AC-23A up
W	 H	 D1	 D2	 ∅	 (with removable neutral link)		  to 500V	 to 415V
	 LSB-OT63F-3P(IP41)	 LSB-OT63F-4P(IP41)	 63	 45	 140	 200	 100	 145
	 LSB-OT80F-3P(IP41)	 LSB-OT80F-4P(IP41)	 80	 75
	 LSB-OT160-3P(IP41)	 LSB-OT160-4P(IP41)	 160	 135
	 LSB-OT200-3P(IP41)	 LSB-OT200-4P(IP41)	 200	 200
300	 400	 200	 245
	 LSB-OT250-3P(IP41)	 LSB-OT250-4P(IP41)	 250	 250
9
	 LSB-OT315-3P(IP41)	 LSB-OT315-4P(IP41)	 315	 315
	 LSB-OT400-3P(IP41)	 LSB-OT400-4P(IP41)	 400	 400
	 LSB-OT630-3P(IP41)	 LSB-OT630-4P(IP41)	 630	 630	 500	 600	 250	 295
	 LSB-OT800-3P(IP41)	 LSB-OT800-4P(IP41)	 800	 800
	 LSB-OT1000-3P(IP41)	 LSB-OT1000-4P(IP41)	 1000	 800	 600	 800	 300	 380
Enclosed Switch-disconnectors (LSB)
Type
	 Rated Operational	 Dimensions
			   Current (A)	 (W x H x D) mm
	 3 Poles	 4 Poles	 AC-22A up	 AC-23A up
W	 H	 D1	 D2	 ∅	 (with removable neutral link)		  to 500V	 to 500V
	 FSB-OS32G-3P(IP41)	 FSB-OS32G-4P(IP41)	 32	 32
	 FSB-OS63G-3P(IP41)	 FSB-OS63G-4P(IP41)	 63	 63
350	 300	 200	 245
	 FSB-OS100G-3P(IP41)	 FSB-OS100G-4P(IP41)	 100	 100
	 FSB-OS160G-3P(IP41)	 FSB-OS160G-4P(IP41)	 160	 160
	 FSB-OS200-3P(IP41)	 FSB-OS200-4P(IP41)	 200	 200
400	 500	 250	 295
9
	 FSB-OS250-3P(IP41)	 FSB-OS250-4P(IP41)	 250	 250
	 FSB-OS315-3P(IP41)	 FSB-OS315-4P(IP41)	 315	 315
500	 600	 250	 295
	 FSB-OS400-3P(IP41)	 FSB-OS400-4P(IP41)	 400	 400
	 FSB-OS630-3P(IP41)	 FSB-OS630-4P(IP41)	 630	 630
600	 800	 300	 345
	 FSB-OS800-3P(IP41)	 FSB-OS800-4P(IP41)	 800	 800
Enclosed Fuse Switches (FSB)
Cable Entry Box
Front View
Side View